FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter
Material

Material technical
Outer diameter
Info

4 mm
Stainless steel
A2

8

h=0,3MM

Technical Specification

dl

d1l (max.)
d1 (min.)
d2

d2 (max.)
d2 (min.)
D (mm)
Thickness

4
4.15
4.03
8
7.96
7.81
4
0.3

Shim ring thickness
h=0,3MM DIN 988 Stainless
steel A2 h=0,3MM 4X8MM

Article number 51556.040.008
Brand -
UBB 500700890949
UNSPSC 31163301
EAN 8715492966605
PKG. of 1 Full Box Only
Standards
DIN 988

Technical Drawing




